
A»,

NO V. 25,1998

___________ ____________ _______ JJortt»«# <Ww«e«WHr

V L A S S I F I E O S  <& B u m s

CITY OF PORTLAND 
BUREAU OF PURCHASES 

Advertisement for Bids
Sealed bids will be received by the Bureau of Purchases,
1120 SW Fifth Ave, Room 1313, before 2:00 p.m. on the 

specified date. Bid invitations, specifications and applicable 
forms may be picked up at the aforementioned office, or 
may be ordered by mail by calling (503) 823-6855. Bid 
specification include descriptions of EEO, Workforce 

Training, and Good Faith Effort Requirement. Bids will be 
opened and publicly read aloud at the time stated. Bids

received after the time fixed for opening will not be consid
ered, although the prices offered will be publicly listed along 

with all others.
Bid Number-Description for Advertisement- 

Opening Date
99056 - Mt Scott Community Center Aquatics Center &
Park Improvements -12/3/98
99057 - Ticket Booth/Revenue Control Upgrade -12/17/98 
99059 - Columbia Blvd Waste Water Treatment Plant Outfall 
Project-12/3/98
99066 - Pittock Mansion Improvements -12/8/98 
99071 - John Luby Park Improvements -12/3/98 
99075 - Tryon Creek Waste Water Treatment Plant Primary 
Pump Replacement -11/24.98
99077 - Annual Supply International Harvester Truck Parts 
& Accessories -12/1/98
99080 - Annual Supply Furnishing Slurry Seal Emulsion - 
12/1/98
99082 - Columbia Slough Consolidation Conduit Project 
Segment 3-12/15/98
99084 - One Excavator - 52,600 lbs -12/1/98
99089 - Business Flow/Process Review Analysis -12/4/98
99094 - Sewer System Cost Allocation Review -12/3/98

PORTLAND HOUSE OF UMOJA, INC.
Have immediate openings for the following positions:

(RCF) Residential Care
Facilitators
-Full-time
-Part-time
-On-call

Qualifications
Must be 21 or older 

Must have valid Driver’s License 
Experience working with at-risk youth 
Experience in Residential Care a plus 
Criminal background checks utilized

P/ll application packet M-Frl 9-4 at 1626 NE Alberta Street 
No telephone calls please

YOUNG FAMILIES CASE MANAGER I (BIUNGUAL) 
YWCA Northeast Center

CITY OF VANCOUVER, 
WASHINGTON 

INVITATION TO BID
Notice is hereby given that the City of Vancouver, Washing

ton, will receive sealed bids up to the hour of 11:00 a.m., 
Pacific Standard Time, Monday, December 1 4 ,1998, and

publicly opened and read aloud at that time on the same day 
in the Council Chambers, 1st Floor of City Hall, 210 East 

13th Street, Vancouver, Washington, for the following: 
Traffic Signalization/lllumination Project 

SE 1st Street at NE/SE 172nd Avenue
Bid shall be in accordance with the specifications and other 

contract documents on file in Contract Administration, 
Basement, City Financial Services Building phone (360)

696-8181, where copies may be obtained. Bid results may 
be obtained the morning after the bid opening by calling 

(360) 696-8125.
All bids shall be addressed to the attention of the Purchas
ing Agent, City of Vancouver Financial Services Building, 

100 East 13th Street, P.O. Box 1995, Vancouver, Washing
ton 98668. All bids delivered shall be delivered to the Pur

chasing Agent, Basement, City Financial Services Building, 
100 East 13th Street. Bids shall be placed in an envelope 
which is sealed and which clearly states the name of the 

bidder, the date of the bid opening, and appropriate wording 
to indicate definitely the nature of the contents. Do not send 
bids by FAX. Bids submitted via Fax will not be accepted.

The City of Vancouver is committed to providing equal 
opportunities to State of Washington certified Minority, 
Disadvantaged and Women’s Business Enterprises in 

contracting activities. (Section 4 of Chapter 56, Laws of
1975,1st Ex. Sess., State of Washington).

The following is applicable to federal aid projects. The (Local 
Agency) in accordance with Title VI of the Civil Rights Act of 
1964, 78 Stat. 252, 42 U.S.C. 2000d to 2000-4 title 49, Code 

of Federal Regulations, Department of Transportation, 
subtitle A, Office of the Secretary, Part 21, nondiscrimina
tion in federally assisted programs of the Department of 

Transportation issued pursuant to such Act, hereby notifies 
all bidders that it will affirmatively insure that in any contract 
entered into pursuant to this advertisement, minority busi
ness enterprises will be afforded full opportunity to submit 
bids in response to this invitation and will not be discrimi

nated against on the grounds of race, color or national origin 
in consideration for an award.

All bid proposals must be accompanied by a bid proposal 
deposit in cash, certified check, cashier’s check, or surety 
bond in an amount equal to five percent (5%) of the amount 

of such bid proposal. Should the successful bidder fail to
enter into such contract and furnish satisfactory perfor

mance bond within the time stated in the specifications, the 
bid proposal deposit shall be forfeited to the City of 

Vancouver.
The City of Vancouver reserves the right to cancel this 

invitation or reject any and all bids submitted or to waive any 
minor formalities of this call if in the judgement of the City 

Council the best interest of the City would be served.
No bidder may withdraw his bid after the hour set for the 

opening thereof, unless the award of contract is delayed for 
a period exceeding thirty (3) days.

V. MARCELYN JANDREAU 
Purchasing Agent

SUB-BIDS REQUESTED
Mt. Scott Aquatic Center * Portland, OR 
Bid Date: December 3,1998 * 2:00pm 

Contractors License No.: 0118641

NIELSEN DILLINGHAM BUILDERS
9220 SW Barbur Blvd., Suite 106 * Portland, OR 97219

(503) 246-2008 Fax (503) 246-1125
We are an equal opportunity employer and request sub bids 
from all qualified interested firms, including Disadvantaged, 

Minority, Women, Small Business, and Indian Owned Enter
prises. Subcontractors may be requested to furnish 100% 

Payment and Performance Bonds. Subcontract and Owner
document are available in our office for review.

SUB-BID REQUESTED
Mt Scott Community Center 

New Aquatics Center & Park Improvements 
Bid Date: Thursday, December 3,1998 Bid Time: 2:00 P.M.

ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION CO.
21360 NW Amberwood Drive 
Hillsboro, Oregon 97124-9321

(503) 645-8531 Fax: (503) 645-5367
We are an equal opportunity employer and request sub bids 
from all interested firms including disadvantaged, minority, 

disabled veterans and emerging small business enterprises.

SUB-BIDS REQUESTED
• OSHU Baird Hall 2nd & 3rd Floor Remodel

Portland, Oregon
Bid Date: December 1,1998,2:00 p.m.

• Multnomah County Woodstock Library
Portland, Oregon

Bid Date: December 15,1998, 2:00 p.m. 
MCCARTHY

9735 SW Sunshine Court, Suite 500 
Beaverton, Oregon 97005 

Phone: (503) 643-6700 Fax: (503) 646-4900
McCarthy request sub-bids from minority, women, & 

emerging small business enterprises. All projects listed 
above are Prevailing Wage.

SUB-BIDS REQUESTED
Baird Hall 2nd & 3rd Floor Office Remodel 

Oregon Health Sciences University - Portland, OR 
Bid Date: December 1,1998 * 2:00 p.m.

DPR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
120 SW Ankeny, Suite 325 * Portland, OR 97204 

(503) 225-9700 * Fax (503) 225-0783 
www.dprinc.com CCB#106305 

We are an equal opportunity employer and request sub-bids
from disadvantaged, minority, women and emerging small 
business enterprises.

Wage/Schedule: Hiring Range $10.41 -11.36/hr 
Half-time (20 hrs/wk) with paid benefits after 90 days 

Application Closure Date: Friday November20, open until filled

Primary Responsibilities: provide support, advocacy and case 
management to Hispanic clients through needs assessment 
and coordination of services. Develop and implement case

plans. Provide crisis intervention when necessary. Create and 
maintain orderly, accurate and confidential case files for each

client.

Job Qualifications: Requires a bachelor’s degree in related field 
or any combination of training and experience in case manage
ment equivalent to a degree. Valid driver’s license. Knowledge 

of NE Hispanic community and its organizations desired. Ability
to prioritized many responsibilities. Excellent communication 
and general computer skills. Ability to contribute as a team 

member and establish rapport with youth from diverse back
grounds. Verbal and written fluency in Spanish and English

required.

Please complet» s YWCA Job application available at5630NE 
MLK or call 721-1750 Fax 721-1751.

SUB-BID REQUESTED
Mt Scott Community Center 

New Aquatics Center & Park Improvements 
Bid Date: Thursday, December 3,1998 Bid Time: 2:00 P.M.

ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION CO.
21360 NW Amberwood Drive 
Hillsboro, Oregon 97124-9321 

(503) 645-8531 Fax: (503) 645-5357 
We are an equal opportunity employer and request sub bids 
from all interested firms including disadvantaged, minority, 

disabled veterans and emerging small business enterprises.

©
Em erick

Sub-Bids Requested for

Mt. Scott Park & 
Community Center 

Improvements
Portland, Oregon

Bid Date: December 3,1998

You oan now  find  ua oa the Web/ h t t p : / /  
www.portlandobserver.net

SOFT GIRLS-HARD TALKI 
COME JOIN THE FUNI

1-767-445-1225
Inti LD 18+

2:00pm
P.O. Box 66100 Portland, Oregon 97290-6100 

(503) 777-5531 Fax (503) 771-2933 - CCB #10723 
We are an equal opportunity employer and request sub-bids 

from minority, women, disadvantaged or emerging small 
business enterprises.

O öfettö Rise
Soaps, Body Oils and Eotions

We feature C lu * « ¿ f a i l  products which are the finest on the 
market. In addition we carry QoU  body oil. Excellent after 

shower or bath!
Special O ffer!
Buy one Black Soap & get one Free 
Buy one Body Oil & get one Free 
Offer good thru 11/30/98*Only at Reflections

"Through the manufacturing and distribution o f our own products, we can begin to 
achieve economic self-sufficiency. Only then will we be able to provide jobs fo r our own 
people and improve the quality o f  life We hold the key to our own salvation through the

control o f  our buying power"

What Direction 
Should You Go??? 

Let a Psychic Help!!!! 
JUSTCALL 

1-900-370-3734 
Ext. 7584 

$3.99 per min. 
Must be 18yrs. 

Serv-u (619) 645-8434

tii
GIRLS! GIRLS'

GIRLS! vÄfc
TALKTOTHEM^ÄT 

NOW!!!
24 Hours a Day 
1-900-825-2100

tO' V ’ Ext. 5975 
$3.99 permin.

\ \  Mustbe18yrs. 
Serv-U (619) 645-8434

SUB-BIDS REQUESTED
Clackamas Development Services Building 

Clackamas, OR
Bid Package No. 2 - Asphalt, Concrete

Landscaping, Structural Steel, Slab on grade plumbing/electri 
cal

Bid Date: December 8,1998 * 2:00 pm
BIDS WILL BE SUBMITTED TO CM/GC AND OPENED 

PUBLICLY
DRAWINGS AVAILABLE: NOVEMBER 16, 1998 

DRAWINGS CAN BE VIEWED AT:

DRAKE CONST. CO. OFFICES
437 N. Columbia Blvd. * Portland, OR 97217

;  (503) 978-0800 Fax (503) 978-1031
CCB #84045

DRAKE Drake
We are an equal opportunity employer and request sub bids 
from all interested firms including disadvantaged, minority,

disabled veterans and emerging small business enterprises.

-Minister Louis Farrakhan
WWW.GhBttorise.com, P.O. box 11851 Portland, Oregon97211,PH#503-288-5409. 

Available O Reflections 446 N.E. Killingsworth & Renaissance Market 906 Killingsworth Portland OR

DATES Certified DBE Contractor» & Supplier«. You are invited by 
SIPCO Services, Inc. to submit quotes for any of the services/ 
supplies required on the Oregon Department of Transportation 
Project - Columbia River (NB) Bridge #1377A, Pacific Hwy., 
Multnomah Co. OR and Clark Co., WA, Structure Coating 
which bids December 10. 1998, 9:00 A.M. for further info 
contact K. Taylor (409) 344-4444 or fax proposals to 409/344- 
4445 ASAP. We are an Equal Opportunity Employer.

1I

http://www.dprinc.com
http://www.portlandobserver.net
http://WWW.GhBttorise.com

